
 Countax A2550 

From 2009 



 

1 04886100 M10 NYLOC NUT 

2 088002400 WASHER 10.8ID X 20.7OD X 2MM THK 

3 01800500 OBSOLETE 

4 327006300 20/50 CHASSIS 

5 02825900 BOLT, M8 X 20MM 

6 088003700 WASHER - M8 X 21 X 1.6 

7 04920100 M8 NYLOC NUT 

8 27122900 A & C330 FRONT AXLE RH SLINGER 

9 327014700 AXLE BEAM, C-SERIES & 20/50 

10 081258200 32 X 20 X 1MM GALV WASHER 

11 10802200 FRONT WHEEL BEARING 

12 14811800 HUB CAP (MOULDED) 

13 07921200 19MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP C1A1400/19 

14 327178200 R/H STUB AXLE 20/50 2002 ONWARD 

15 327178300 LH STUB AXLE WELDED ASSY, 2002 ONWARD 

16 019478500 M12 X 80MM BOLT 

17 088003600 WASHER - M12 X 24 X 1.6 

18 183012700 20/50 STEERING LINK ROD SPACER 

19 108728000 M12 ROD JOINT 20/50 



20 183012800 20/50 STEERING LINK ROD SPACER 

21 049381100 M12 NYLOC NUT 

22 049381200 NUT M12 

23 183012900 20/50 TRACK ROD 

24 018002400 M10 X 55 HEX HEAD BOLT 

25 02826000 BOLT M8 X 25MM 

26 30128100 HUB CAP WASHER, FRONT WHEEL 

27 198000600 20/50 FRONT TYRE, 16X6.50 8NHS 

28 14889200 WHEEL VALVE 

29 198000700 20/50 FRONT WHEEL RIM 

30 327028000 NEW PART NO: 327807600  TRACTOR BULLBAR ASSY 

31 31302800 SPACER 7MM X 5/16ID 

32 327365700 2005 DECK TENSION CRADLE WELDED ASSY 

33 327173401 OBSOLETE 

34 148014400 STAINLESS STEEL BULLBAR PLASTIC END CAP 

35 327014600 UNIVERSAL FRONT AXLE PLATE ASSEMBLY 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

1 30840600 A2550 EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD 

1A 541065500 OBSOLETE 

2 307199700 2004 COUNTAX HEATSHIELD 

3 04822300 FULL NUT HEAX M8 Z/P 

4 088003700 WASHER - M8 X 21 X 1.6 

6A 327887800 KAWASAKI 26HP EXHAUST PIPE ASSEMBLY 

6 32958200 A2550 EXHAUST WELDED ASSEMBLY 

7 401007001 EXHAUST, C500H, C600H, C800H, C600. 

7A 401008400 KAWASAKI 26HP EXHAUST BOX ASSEMBLY 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



 

1 405007400 2002 COUNTAX BONNET C800 

2 359505800 NEW PART NO: 359010100  ALLUMINIUM COUNTAX BADGE 

3 359513400 DISCONTINUED 

4A 148014900 FIR TREE FIXING C SERIES HEAD LIGHTS 

4 448008400 LIGHT - C SERIES 2002, 2BA 008 221-007 

5 448008500 BULB - C SERIES 2002 , PY21W 

6 148013500 C SERIES LH LIGHT CAN -2002 

7 148013600 C SERIES RH LIGHT CAN -2002 

8A 149550800 C SERIES SIDE PANEL 2008 RH 

8 149550900 C SERIES SIDE PANEL 2008 LH 

9 148013400 C SERIES BONNET LENS 2002 

10 148007400 YR 2000 2050 CENTRE RUNNING BOARD MAT 

11 148007200 YR 2000 2050 LH RUNNING MAT 

11A 148007300 YR 2000 2050 RH RUNNING MAT 

12A 321122400 20/50 L/H RUNNING BOARD 

12 321122500 20/50 R/H RUNNING BOARD 

14 189504800 10MM ACTUATOR PIN 

15 327363500 LA12 ACTUATOR MOUNTING BRACKET 

16 183028100 UNIVERSAL ACT ATTACHMENT BODY - AUG 03 



17 049381200 NUT M12 

18 187184900 DECK LIFT ACTUATOR ADJUSTMENT SCREW 

19 449664100 X SERIES HIWIN ACTUATOR 

20 018002400 M10 X 55 HEX HEAD BOLT 

21 088002400 WASHER 10.8ID X 20.7OD X 2MM THK 

22 307192400 UNIVERSAL DECK LIFT ARM - HIWIN ACTUATOR 

23 183023500 LA10 FAST LIFT ACTUATOR BUSH 

24 327006300 20/50 CHASSIS 

25 183028300 HANBRAKE C SERIES ONLY ENG PULLEY SPACER 

25A 189520100 OBSOLETE 

26 32957200 KAWASAKI ENGINE CLUTCH PULLEY WELD ASSY 

27 04822300 FULL NUT HEAX M8 Z/P 

28 018003200 M8X40MM BRIGHT ZINC PLATE BOLT 

29 44815200 ELECTRIC CLUTCH 20/50 

30 088003700 WASHER - M8 X 21 X 1.6 

31 01853300 BOLT 7/16 X 6IN 

32 18312200 ENGINE PULLEY CAP 

33 04920100 M8 NYLOC NUT 

34 018005100 M4 X 16 SCKT HD COUNTER SUNK SCREW S/C 

35 09853401 KEY-1/4SQ X 1 1/4 AMERICAN SPEC ROUNDED 



36 01848700 3/8UNC X 1 1/4 BOLT BZP 

37 02825900 BOLT, M8 X 20MM 

38 06861500 3/32" X 1/2" SPLIT P 

39 301136300 MK3 C SERIES BONNET HINGE BRKT - 2002 

39A 301136400 MK3 C SERIES BONNET HINGE BRKT - 2002 

40 25805200 SPRING 

41 301136500 LH BONNET STOP MK3 PLASTIC BONNET 

41A 301136600 RH BONNET STOP MK3 PLASTIC BONNET 

42 183529500 C-SERIES DECK LIFT PIVOT SPACER 

43 02826000 BOLT M8 X 25MM 

44 308419300 C800 SIDE PANNEL SUPPORT BRACKET 2008 

45 149549100 KAWASAKI ENGINE SEAL RING 

46 148015000 RUBBER TRIM, BONNETS & A-SERIES PGC 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1A 301143000 TRANSMISSION CASSETTE SIDE PLATE 

1 409427400 NEW PART NO: 409429500  PEDAL ASSY 

2 32952200 C/WW FORWARD PEDAL WELDED ASSEMBLY 

3 328958000 JCB/K18/50 REVERSE PEDAL WELDED ASSEMBLY 

4 148013700 C SERIES FWD LARGE PEDAL RUBBER - 2002 

5 183014800 RIDER / C SERIES FOOT PEDAL DISC 

6 187186200 2050 CASSETTE/CHASSIS SPACER 

7 018003500 NEW PART NO: 018001800  BOLT 

8 088003700 WASHER - M8 X 21 X 1.6 

9 04920100 M8 NYLOC NUT 

10 028001000 M8 X 16 M/SCREW 

11 183011000 UNIVERSAL PEDAL CASSETTE SPACER 10MM 

12 02826000 BOLT M8 X 25MM 

13 089418600 WASHER M8 X 25 X 3 UNPLATED 

14 088001700 LOCK WASHER 

15 327362701 NEW PART NO: 327362700  ROD ASSY 

16 06823300 SPLIT PIN 1 X 1/8 (SNOWBLADE) 

17 327361100 2002 CASSETTE REVERSE PEDAL SPINDLE ASSY 

18 187185600 2002 CASSETTE CHASSIS SPACER 

19 307194300 2003 PEDAL CASSETTE LINK 



 



 

1 14938700 NEW PART NO: 148015200  STEER WHEEL CAP 

2 019479500 M5 X 16MM FLANG BUTT HD SCKT DRIVE SCREW 

3 088003700 WASHER - M8 X 21 X 1.6 

4 14928200 STEERING WHEEL '96 

5 08952500 NEW PART NO: 01539100 PLT-CLAMPING 

6 029427000 8 X 5/8" POZI PAN STEEL HILO SCRE 

7 14801800 NEW PART NO: 149588800 STEERING COLUMN UPPER BUSH 

8 327807101 C SERIES CONSOL WELDED ASSEMBLY 2008 

9 148986300 C,D,A SERIES KNEE PAD RH 

10 148986200 C, D,A, SERIES KNEE PAD LH 

11 14810400 CONTROL KNOB (THROTTLE CABLE) 

12 02826300 M4 X 12 POZI PAN S/S ZINC PLATED 

13 04826400 M4 NYLOC T 

14 08826200 M4 FORM A WASHER BZP 

15 12824400 POP RIVET 5MM X 10MM 

16 528004600 W-TWIN 

17 31328401 OBSOLETE 

18 07823800 CIRCLIP 5/8 EXTERNAL 

19 213112100 STEERING GEAR 20/50 /C-SER/ WW/K18/50 



20 08822700 WASHER 5/8 T3 LP 

21 18401500 STEERING ROD SPACER 

22 04850600 NEW PART NO: 04920100  M8 NYLOC NUT 

23 10801700 COLUMN LOWER BEARING 

24 11867100 HOSE CLIP (SPRING TYPE) 

25 14803200 FUEL FEED PIPE 80059 

26 11856900 JUBILEE CLIP (FUEL TANK HOSE) 

27 327015800 STEERING QUADRANT 

28 02825900 BOLT, M8 X 20MM 

29 31337400 STEERING RACK PIVOT 

30 018005300 M10 X 65MM HEX HEAD BOLT - BZP 

31 11808600 GREASE NIPPLE 

32 31337500 STEERING SUPPORT BOSS 

33 27102400 STEERING LINK PLATE 

34 088002400 WASHER 10.8ID X 20.7OD X 2MM THK 

35 04886100 M10 NYLOC NUT 

36 318963700 A25/50 STEERING LINK ROD 

37 108728000 M12 ROD JOINT 20/50 

38 049381200 NUT M12 

39 149510900 DISCONTINUED 



40 301139801 OBSOLETE 

41 183016900 TRACK ROD END SPACER 12.7OD X 10ID X 7 

42 149552000 PCB CASE 2 PART TO FIT 2008 DASH ONLY 

43 149499500 BATTERY STRAP 

44 RCL29005800 NEW PART NO: RCL290058-00  CHOKE CABLE   

45 458141200 NEW PART NO: 458141201 SEALED BATTERY 

46 148015400 FUEL TANK WITH HOLE FOR GUAGE 03 

47 52803100 FUEL TANK CAP 

48 301139400 C/X SERIES FUSEBOX HOLDER 

49 307187400 2002 FUEL TANK AND FUSE HOLDER BRACKET 

50 448017005 CAXW &4WD MAIN PCB C & A 2008 (CU32) 

51 449665300 FUEL LEVEL SENDER 208MM LONG 16MM HOLE 

52 088003800 M8 INTERNALLY SERRATED SHAKEPROOF WASHER 

53 09823900 KEY NO 61 

54 148986100 DASHBOARD 2008 

55 049381100 M12 NYLOC NUT 

56 088003600 WASHER - M12 X 24 X 1.6 

57 019478800 M12 X 60MM BOLT (ZINC) 

58 327173401 OBSOLETE 
 



 



1 14938700 NEW PART NO: 148015200 STEER WHEEL CAP 

2 019479500 M5 X 16MM FLANG BUTT HD SCKT DRIVE SCREW 

3 088003700 WASHER - M8 X 21 X 1.6 

4 14928200 STEERING WHEEL '96 

5 08952500 NEW PART NO: 01539100  PLT-CLAMPING 

6 029427000 8 X 5/8" POZI PAN STEEL HILO SCRE 

7 14801800 NEW PART NO: 149588800  STEERING COLUMN UPPER BUSH 

8 327807101 C SERIES CONSOL WELDED ASSEMBLY 2008 

9 148986300 C,D,A SERIES KNEE PAD RH 

10 148986200 C, D,A, SERIES KNEE PAD LH 

11 14810400 CONTROL KNOB (THROTTLE CABLE) 

12 02826300 M4 X 12 POZI PAN S/S ZINC PLATED 

13 04826400 M4 NYLOC T 

14 08826200 M4 FORM A WASHER BZP 

15 12824400 POP RIVET 5MM X 10MM 

16 528004600 W-TWIN 

17 31328401 OBSOLETE 

18 07823800 CIRCLIP 5/8 EXTERNAL 

19 213112100 STEERING GEAR 20/50 /C-SER/ WW/K18/50 

20 08822700 WASHER 5/8 T3 LP 



21 18401500 STEERING ROD SPACER 

22 04850600 NEW PART NO: 04920100   

23 10801700 COLUMN LOWER BEARING 

24 11867100 HOSE CLIP (SPRING TYPE) 

25 14803200 FUEL FEED PIPE 80059 

26 11856900 JUBILEE CLIP (FUEL TANK HOSE) 

27 327015800 STEERING QUADRANT 

28 02825900 BOLT, M8 X 20MM 

29 31337400 STEERING RACK PIVOT 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


